
nom complet usuari nom activitat activitat - data d'inici data de fi activitat comentaris
MONTEVERDE COLL, LEON Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
MATEO SERRAHIMA, JUN Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
CASTELLS PASCUAL, BLAI Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
AMAYA VELASCO, EUDALD Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
RODRIGUEZ TUDELA, ELNA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
MIRABETE RAMON, SIMO Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
CASADEVALL HOMS, EMMA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
KHABIBULIN, ANDREY Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
VIÑAS CEREZALES, MARTI Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
POPOVA DOROSHENKO, POLINA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
MOLINA FEDYUKOV, NIKOLA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
ANDRES HERNANDEZ, GERARD Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
FADEEV, GEORGII Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
BROWN, MARCO Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
MIRABETE RAMON, JANA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025 DINAR
ROCA TORELLO, TAI Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
ROMERO MARQUEZ, ONA Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
CAMPRUBI ROS, MAR Summer Sea School 1 (7-10a) 30/6/2025 4/7/2025
CASTELLS PASCUAL, BLAI Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
AROUS, MANOA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
PARALS DÍAZ, MAX Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
AMAYA VELASCO, EUDALD Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
RODRIGUEZ TUDELA, ELNA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
RAMON RUART, MATEU Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
ARELLANO MARTINEZ, ONA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
MIRABETE RAMON, SIMO Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
CASADEVALL HOMS, EMMA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
GUIRAO PAGES, MARC Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
KHABIBULIN, ANDREY Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
IBARZ SADA, LEYRE Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
VIÑAS CEREZALES, MARTI Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
POPOVA DOROSHENKO, POLINA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
FADEEV, GEORGII Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
RAFART GIL, JAN Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
CASTRO QUERA, MARTI Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
PAMIES OROMI, AINA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
COTELO FERNANDEZ, SIBIL.LA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
MIRABETE RAMON, JANA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR
ROMERO MARQUEZ, ONA Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
CAMPRUBI ROS, MAR Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
SALGUERO PASTOR, INGRID Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025
RIBE BAUCELLS, ROC Summer Sea School 2 (7-10a) 7/7/2025 11/7/2025 DINAR 
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
AROUS, MANOA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
GOMEZ VAZQUEZ, LUA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
MARIN SOLES, NOA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
FADEEV, GEORGII Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
DEL ALCAZAR MAS, BRU Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
EDER VENTURA, JOANLARS Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025 DINAR
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
PARALS DÍAZ, MAX Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
RIBE BAUCELLS, ROC Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025 DINAR
DESOIGNIES, MANOE Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
STEENACKER, MIKA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
RAFART GIL, JAN Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
RAMON RUART, MATEU Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
PALOMER MULLER, NICOLE Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
PAMIES OROMI, AINA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
GODOY FABREGA, BERTA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025 DINAR
MAS CABANYES, LLUC Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, JAN Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, MARINA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
CABRERA SEMINARIO, RAQUEL SOFIA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
RODRIGUEZ TUDELA, ELNA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
MASO SERRA, JANA Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 3 (7-10a) 14/7/2025 18/7/2025
ANDRES HERNANDEZ, GERARD Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025



FADEEV, GEORGII Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
MOLINA FEDYUKOV, NIKOLA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
STEENACKER, MIKA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
DESOIGNIES, MANOE Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
ARNAU CALZADA, NEO Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
PLASCENCIA TORRENTS, PAU Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
AIXUT TORRENTS, CINTO Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
RABAT BOEZELHAD, SERGI Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
RABAT BOEZELHAD, NORA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
RAFART GIL, JAN Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
ALEMANY PERPIÑA, POL Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
SANCHEZ BOVER, JOAN Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
SANCHEZ BOVER, ADRIANA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, GALA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
PAMIES OROMI, AINA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
MATEU GONZALEZ, ROGER Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
MATEU GONZALEZ, ELOI Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
DUHARTE, JIMMY Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
GODOY FABREGA, BERTA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
COLOMER ALONSO, JAN Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, MARINA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
CABRERA SEMINARIO, RAQUEL SOFIA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
RODRIGUEZ TUDELA, ELNA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
HUERTA VERS, TINU Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025 DINAR
MASO SERRA, JANA Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
MATONS MASFERRER, LEO Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
MATONS MASFERRER, ALEX Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 4 (7-10a) 21/7/2025 25/7/2025
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
CAPDEVILA FELIPE, LEO Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
EDER VENTURA, JOANLARS Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
MOLINA FEDYUKOV, NIKOLA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
ROSSET FERRER, LAIA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
PRIEGO ZAUCHAROV, LUKE Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
PRIEGO ZAUCHAROV, ERIK Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
ARNAU CALZADA, NEO Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
RABAT BOEZELHAD, SERGI Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
RABAT BOEZELHAD, NORA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
RAFART GIL, JAN Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
KHABIBULIN, ANDREY Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
ALEMANY PERPIÑA, POL Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
SOLA CROS, LAIA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
SANCHEZ BOVER, JOAN Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
SANCHEZ BOVER, ADRIANA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
GODOY FABREGA, BERTA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
MAS CABANYES, LLUC Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, JAN Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, MARINA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
CASTEYO DUCH, ONA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
CASTEYO DUCH, AINA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
FREIXA REBOLLO, ARAN Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
FREIXA REBOLLO, GUIU Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
HUERTA VERS, TINU Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025 DINAR
MASO SERRA, JANA Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
MATONS MASFERRER, LEO Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
MATONS MASFERRER, ALEX Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 5 (7-10a) 28/7/2025 1/8/2025
LABIAN MALONEY, TEO Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
FIGUERAS LLONCH, SERGI Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
PARALS, VALENTINA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
NIZET, ALINA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
PRIEGO ZAUCHAROV, LUKE Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
PRIEGO ZAUCHAROV, ERIK Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
RABAT BOEZELHAD, SERGI Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
RABAT BOEZELHAD, NORA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
LLORET GARCIA, DANA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
KHABIBULIN, ANDREY Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
HUERTA VERS, TINU Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
SHAHANI CARABASA, ARYAN Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
SHAHANI CARABASA, ADAEL Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
ALEMANY PERPIÑA, POL Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
SOLA CROS, LAIA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
FAVILL, ETHAN Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025



PALOMER MULLER, NICOLE Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
ARMENGOL LLORENS, MARC Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
GODOY FABREGA, BERTA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
MAS CABANYES, LLUC Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, JAN Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
COLOMER ALONSO, MARINA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
FREIXA REBOLLO, ARAN Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
FREIXA REBOLLO, GUIU Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
MONTERO PUFFETT, NIKKO Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
SMITH, MACSEN Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025 DINAR
REDONDO SALART, OLIVER Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
REIXACH ALVAREZ, MARTINA Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
TEIXIDOR SERRA, MARC Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 6 (7-10a) 4/8/2025 8/8/2025
GENSAC, ADAN Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
LLORET GARCIA, DANA Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025 DINAR
LOFRA LOPEZ, MILAN Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025 DINAR
SHAHANI CARABASA, ADAEL Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025 DINAR 
ARMENGOL LLORENS, MARC Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025 DINAR
PEREZ BOUBON, LUCIEN Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
SHTUKERT, MICHAEL Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
CANALIAS SALA, MARC Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
TEIXIDOR SERRA, MARC Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
CAMPS SIVETSKA, BARBARA Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
HERNANDEZ SIMON, MAX Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
SMITH, MACSEN Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
GOURNAC, JULES Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
PEREZ STRATULAT, SERGI Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
LOFRA LOPEZ, LOUKA Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
PALOMER MULLER, NICOLE Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
MENDY GLEIZAL, ANGEL Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
REIXACH ALVAREZ, MARTINA Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
FIGUERAS LLONCH, SERGI Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
GUILERA PERUSSOLO, LUA Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025
SHAHANI CARABASA, ARYAN Summer Sea School 7 (7-10a) 11/8/2025 15/8/2025 DINAR
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